
Elevation 
(feet above sea level)

Distance
(feet from well)

Ground Surface 3,640

Static Water 3,483
Well Slot Start 3,480

Well Slot End 3,340

Well Depth 3,320

3,410

3,190
2,850

3,500

Nearest Spring
Tributary Steelhead Creek

1,7001,000

Tributary Dean Creek

Study Boundary
Not to Scale

1,400


